
 2024 FEES 

Fee per candidate / participant

EXAMINATION Member
Non 

Member
Member

Non 
Member

Primary in Dance
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8 
Intermediate Foundation
Intermediate
Advanced Foundation 182 366 247 437
Advanced 1 189 373 251 440
Advanced 2 212 396 265 454
Solo Seal 335 524
Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)
CLASS AWARD
Pre-Primary in Dance
Primary in Dance
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8 
Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)
SOLO PERFORMANCE AWARD
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
DEMONSTRATION CLASS
Level 1 or Level 2
MINIMUM FEE  
Minimum fee payable if examining time less than three hours
SURCHARGES
Incomplete or amended entries and dishonoured payments / admin fee
Late entries - week 1
Late entries - week 2
REPLACEMENTS
Certificates
Medals / bars
CUSTOMER SERVICE
Result Enquiry Report
Appeal
SOLO SEAL PIANIST FEE
Including rehearsal and examination
EXAMS FEEDBACK SEMINAR
Attendance fee 72 95

22

80
130

Member Non Member
145

45

114 127

42 57

1,852 n/a

122
127

132
138

60
10%
20%

86 98
88 101

102 111

50 69
62 82

75 87

127 165
132 214
43 62

108 120
114 127
119 158

86 97
100 112
103 114

88 111

71 80
80 88

75 93

150 229
154 238
169 243
176 246

n/a
69 84

127 205
132 211
142 221

98 153
111 171
119 201

Australia

A$ (inc GST)
AEC RAV

89 135
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